Power Supply RFP List

J. Craig Baker

Interconnection Agreements & Marketing
American Electric Power

1 Riverside Plaza

Columbus, OH 43215-2373
614-324-4570 Main No.: 614-223-1000
Fax: 614-223-1823

Email: j.craigbaker@AEP.com

Robert Vinegra

Bulk Power Market Manager

Public Service Electric & Gas Company

80 Park Plaza, T21

Newark, NJ 07102

973-430-5211 Main No.: 973-430-7000 Fax: 973-623-9352
Email: rvinegra@pseg.com

Jim Moore

Ameren Company

1901 Chouteau Avenue

St. Louis, MO 63103

314-554-3807 Fax: 314-554-4679
e-mail: james_c_moore@amer.com

Randall J. Piehler

Senior Marketing Representative
CoGen Development Company
150 West Jefferson Avenue
Detroit, Ml 48226

313-256-5857

Maureen Borkowski

Manager of Energy Services

Union Electric Company

1901 Chouteau Avenue

P.O. Box 149

St. Louis, MO 63166

314-621-3222 Fax: 314-554-4075

Thomas L. Dobson

Coastal Gas Marketing Company
P.O. Box 1087

Colorado Springs, CO 80944
719-520-4606

Bruce Andersen

Manager, Resource Acquisition
Duke Power Company

P.O. Box 1006

Mail Code ECO3U

Charlotte, NC 28201-1006
704-382-8491 Fax: 704-382-1627
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James C. Nixon

Director-Generation Marketing
Allegheny Power System, Inc.

800 Cabin Hill Drive

Greensburg, PA 15601
412-838-6215 Fax: 412-838-6009
Email: jnixon@alleghenypower.com

Ron Armstrong

Energy Trader

Virginia Electric & Power Company
5000 Dominion Blivd.

Glen Allen, VA 23060
804-273-3300 Fax: 804-273-4458

Jim Kasey

Vice President-Marketing

Louisville Gas & Electric Company
P.O. Box 32020

Louisville, KY 40232

502-627-2109 Fax: 502-627-3613

Jack Mayson

PacifiCorp

9951 SE Ankeny

Portland, OR 97216

503-251-5285 Fax: 503-251-5201
e-mail: jackmayson@pacificorp.com
or cory.anderson@pacificorp.com

G.L. Hawley
Director,

Bulk Power Planning, Marketing & Tech. Services

Kentucky Utilities

One Quality Street

Lexington, KY 40507

606-367-1132 Fax: 606-288-1125
e-mail: gary.hawley@kuenergy.com

Paul Quilkey

Enron

1400 Smith

EB 3116E

Houston, TX 77002

713-646-8272 Fax: 713-853-7131
e-mail: pquilke@ect.enron.com

Bill Mohl

Koch Power Services

600 Travis Street, Suite 1200
Houston, TX 77002

713-229-4456 Fax: 713-229-4121
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Jim Sadtler

Manager-Power Marketing
Indianapolis Power & Light

1230 West Morris Street
Indianapolis, IN 46221-1744
317-261-8965 Fax: 317-630-5632
jsadtler@ipalco.com

Lloyd Kolb

Cinergy Services

4275 Little Road

Suite 205-15

Arlington, TX 76016-5616
800-522-2976

Fax: 800-522-2981
lkolb@cinergy.com

Andy Netemeyer

Managing Director of Wholesale Sales

lilinova Energy Partners

6955 Union Park Center, Suite 300

Midvale, UT 84047

E-mail: andy_netemeyer@www.iep.illinova.com

Elaine Walsh

Associate Council

Citizen's Power

160 Federal Street

Boston, MA 02110

617-912-6069 Fax: 617-912-5707
e-mail: elaine@citizenspower.com

Betty J. Gallagher

Wholesale Account Manager
Commonwealth Edison Company
440 S. LaSalle St., Suite 3300
Chicago, IL 60605

312-394-5911 Fax: 312-394-7571
Email: betty.j.gallagher@ucm.com

Becca Stone

CoEnergy Trading Company

150 W. Jefferson, Suite 1800
Detroit, Ml 48222

313-963-3251 Fax: 313-256-5739

Mike Martin

New Century Energies

P.O. Box 1261

Amarillo, TX 79170

806-378-2376 Fax: 806-378-2790
e-mail: mikema@swps.com
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Paige Morey

Southern Company Energy Marketing
900 Ashwood Parkway, Suite 490
Atlanta, GA 30338

770-821-7447

Dan Gordon

Constellation Power Service

39 W. Lexington Street

Baltimore, MD 21201

410-234-7858 Fax: 410-234-7858
e-mail: dgordon@powersrc.com

G.A. Sanden

Link Resources

145 Church Street

Marietta, GA 30060

770-919-7070 Fax: 770-919-9200
e-mail: gasanden@linkresources.com

Sherry Perchik

NP Energy Inc.

3650 National City Tower

101 S. Fifth Street

Louisville, KY 40202

502-560-5366 Fax: 502-560-5310
e-mail: sperchik@npenergy.com

John Catlin
Manager of Power System Operations

Wabash Valley Power Association, Inc.

722 N. High School Road
Indianapolis, IN 26214
317-480-2842 Fax: 317-243-6416
e-mail: johnc@wvpa.com

Tamara Walden

WESCO

P.O. Box 2848

Tulsa, OK 74101

918-588-3603 Fax: 918-594-1530
e-mail: walden_tamara@wes.twc.com

Sheila Byrne

Kansas City Power & Light Company
P.O. Box 418679

Kansas City, MO 64141
816-654-1218 Fax: 816-654-1476
e-mail: sIb2395@KCPL.com
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Joe M. Simmons

Manager of Bulk Power

The Empire District Electric Company
P.O. Box 127

Joplin, MO 64802

417-625-5100 Fax: 417-625-5175

e-mail: jsimmons@empiredistrict.com

Steven T. Svec

General Manager

Chillicothe Municipal Utilities

920 Washington Street

Chillicothe, MO 64601
660-646-1683 Fax: 660-646-4180
e-mail: cmuoff@greenhills.net

David D. Rich

Power Marketing Manager
Nebraska Public Power District
P.O. Box 499

Columbus, NE 68602-0499
402-564-8561 Fax: 402-563-5235
Email: ddrich@nppd.com

Thomas A. Imbler

Manager, Bulk Power Marketing
Western Resources

818 South Kansas Avenue

Topeka, KS 66601

913-575-1594 Fax: 913-575-6010
e-mail: tom_imbler@wstnres.com

Myra Rivera

The Power Company of America
2 Greenwich Plaza, 2™ Floor
Greenwich, CT 06830
203-862-5400 Fax: 863-0900

e-mail: mrivera@thepowercompany.com

Steve Kelley

PG&E/U.S. Generating Company
7500 Old Georgetown Road
Bethesda, MD 20814-6161
301-280-6895

e-mail: skelly@usgen.com

Laura Lind

NSP Energy Marketing

414 Nicollet Mall

Minneapolis, MN 55401
612-330-6644 Fax: 612-337-2284
e-mail: laura.j.lind@npsco.com
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Bob Nuss

Manager-Energy Marketing Services
NESI Power Marketing

5265 Hohman Avenue

CISC Building

Hammond, IN 46320

219-853-5899 Fax: 219-853-5952
e-mail: rnuss@nitco.net

Mike Casper

Sargent & Lundy

55 E. Monroe

Chicago, IL 60603

312-269-3816 Fax: 312-269-1860

e-mail: michael.j.casper@slichicago.infonet.com

Bill Behling

VP-Business Development
Catamount Energy Corporation

71 Allen Street, Building A

Rutland, VT 05701-4570
1-802-747-5598 Fax: 1-802-747-5478
bbehlin@catenergy.com

Ms. Wyn Michals

Vice President

Coral Power, L.L.C.

910 Louisiana, Suite 700
Houston TX 77010

Phone: 713-767-5611

Fax: 713-767-5328
wmichals@coral-energy.com

Doug White

Bulk Power Marketer
Carolina Power & Light

411 Fayetteville Street
Raleigh NC 27602

Phone: 919-546-2793

Fax: 919-546-3374

Email: doug.white@cplc.com

Tom Christenson

Basin Electric Power

1717 E Interstate Ave.

Bismark, ND 58501

Phone: 701-223-0441, ext. 2242
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Bill Braudt, Jr.

General Manager, Marketing
Tenaska, Inc.

2000 E. Lamar Blvd., Suite 430
Arlington TX 76006

Phone: 817-462-1505

Fax: 462-1510

Email: wbjr@aol.com

So-June Min

PECO Energy - Power Team
2004 Renaissance Blvd.
King of Prussia PA 19406
Phone: 610-292-6634

Fax: 610-292-6644

Email: smin@pwrteam.com

Buzz White

Enserch Development Group
10375 Richmond, Suite 1575
Houston TX 77042

Phone: 713-954-4944

Fax: 713-954-4697

Email: swhite7@enserch.com
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